
Contact BIOS for questions and the most current information.

Performance Summary

Maximizes  Photosynthesis and Growth

Unmatched Performance And Ease Of Use Endeavour

HIGH OUTPUT 
INSTALLS IN SECONDS 
ENERGY EFFICIENT

Indoor + Vertical 
Cannabis LED 
Grow Light Solution 

biosgrowlights.com

072525

800

2,300
 2.9 µmol/J

200-480VAC

2300i
2300i Endeavour is an energy efficient and high output indoor grow light 800W



2300i
, ETL, DLC

800 Watts

2,300

2.9

200 - 480V AC Input

072525

 23 lbs 

10.4 kg

5 lbs

2.5 kg

12 inches to 36 inches above plants 

11.4” L x 3.5” W x 2.5” H

29 cm L x 9 cm W x 6.5 cm H

44.1” L x 41.3” W x 3.7” H

112 cm L x 105 cm W x 9.3 cm H

Q90 > 50,000 hours
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